


BEPMYTbl | VERMOUTH

100 MJ1

MapTuHn bbaHko 700 P
Martini Bianco

MapTtunu Pocco 700 P
Martini Rosso

MapTtuHu duepo 700 P
Martini Fiero

MapTtuHu Pocato 700 P
Martini Rosato

MapTnnu Okctpa [pan 700 P

Martini Extra Dry

KOHbAK | COGNAC

50 M/
Apapat S net 550 P
Ararat 5 years
MapTtenb VSOP 1600 P
Martell VSOP
XeHHeccu VS 1200 P
Hennessy VS
XeHHeccu VSOP 1600 P
Hennessy VSOP
XeHHeccu XO 4500 P
Hennessy XO
XeHHeccu [lapagum 16 000 P

Hennessy Paradis



KAJIbBAJOC | CALVADOS
50 MJ1

[lep Marnyap VSOP

Pere Magloire VSOP

KYNAXXMPOBAHHbIN BUCKMU|
BLENDED WHISKEY
S50 MJ1

Hioapc Yant Jlenbn
Dewar's White Label

Uusac Puran 12 ner
Chivas Regal 12 y.o.

Uusac Puran 18 nert
Chivas Regal 18 y.o.

I>xemecoH
Jameson

OOQHOCON0A0BbIV BUCKU|
SINGLE MALT WHISKEY
50 MJ1

[ neH CkoTuna
Glen Skotia

Makannan 12 net ®ainH Oyk
The Macallan 12 y.o. Fine Oak

Makannan 15 net ®ainH Oyk
The Macallan 15 y.o. Fine Oak

MakannaH 18 net ®ainH Oyk
The Macallan 18 y.o. Fine Oak

[ nenmopanxu 1990
Glenmorangie Gran Vintage 1990

Manku LLlongep
(kynaskupoBaHbiii co10008bi(l)
Monkey Shoulder (blended malt)

1300 P

500 P

1300 P

2300 P

850 P

1150 P

2500°P

4 500 P

8 500 P

29 500 P

1000 P



[nendunaauk 12 ner 1900 P
Glenfiddich 12 y.o.

[nendpnaauk 18 net 3000P
Glenfiddich 18 y.o.

Abepnayap 12 net 1900 P
Aberlauer 12 y.o.

JIlaraBynunH 16 net 2900 P
(ocmposHoUi)

Lagavulin 16 y.o. (islay)

bYPBOH | BOURBON

50 MJ1
I>xek [1aHnenc 850 P
Jack Daniels
Moankepc Mapk 1000 P
Makers Mark
I>xnm bum 800 P
Jim Beam

POM | RUM

50 MJ1
Kanapoc Yant 600 P
Calados White
3akana 23 Conepa 1700 P
Zacapa 23 Solera
HnnnomaTtuko PesepBa 1150 P

Diplomatico Reserva



TEKUJIA | TEQUILA
50 MJ1

DcnosioH bnaHko
Espolon Blanco

AcnonoH Penocano
Espolon Reposado

ApeTtTo braHko
Aretto Blanco

HXNVH | GIN
50 M1

[opaoHC

Gordons

XeHPUKC
Hendrick's

bombeir Candup
Bombay Sapphire

Manku 47
Monkey 47

BO/JKA | VODKA
50 MJ1

Pyccknin CtaHpapt
Russian Standard Original

benyra Hobn
Beluga Noble

benyra long,
Beluga Gold

[pen [ys

Grey Goose

700 P

800 P

1600 P

650 P

1200 P

1100 P

2100 P

450 P

700 P

900 P

1000P



BUTTEPBI M JIMKEPDbI | BITTERS & LIQUEUR
50 MJ1

ADCEHT
Absinthe

Aneponb
Aperol

Erepmactep

Jagermeister

Kamnapwu
Campari

bexepoBka
Becherovka

Hpambyun

Drambuie

JlnmoHuenno
Limoncello

bannuc
Baileys

Kanya
Kahlua

KyaHTpo

Cointreau

Cambyka

Sambuca

Manuby
Malibu

AmapeTTo [lncapoHo

Amaretto Disaronno

MMBO BYTbIJIOYHOE | BOTTLED BEER
330 MJ1

KopoHa OkcTpa
Corona Extra

Nedde bproH TemHoe
Leffe Brune

KHGYCTaﬂep Knaccuk 6esankoronbHoe
Clausthaler Classic Non-Alcoholic

700 P

500 P

700 P

600 P

600 P

650 P

550 P

600 P

S50 P

600 P

600 P

600 P

500 P

600 P

600 P

600 P



K ACEUYECKUE

KOKITEN1
CLASSI( COCKTAILS

b [}




KTACCUYECKUME KOKTENIN |
CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Forte&llbgaHo

140 MJ1

eXxeBU4Hoe nope, BaHWIbHAsA BOOKQ, c/1uBKU, 1ukep Kpem de Miop,
BAHWIbHbIU cupon

Forte&Piano

blackberry puree, vanilla vodka,

cream, Creme de Mure, vanilla syrup

[NnHa Konapa

150 MJ1

POM, cIUBKU, AHAHACOoBbIU COK, 1ukep Maauby, ceexuli aHaHac,
CUPOK KOKOCOBbIU

Pina Coladai

rum, cream, pineapple juice, Malibu liqueur, fresh pineapple,
coconut syrup

Mawn Tan
220 MJ1
cBem/iblli POM, BbIOEPXKAHHbIU POM, CUPON MUHOA/IbHBbIL,

cupon KapameJsibHbll, COK AalmMa, aHAHACOBbIU cok, Aukep Tpuna Cek

Mai Tai
white rum, aged rum, almond syrup, caramel syrup,
lime juice, pineapple juice, Triple Sec liqueur

b-52

60 M/J1

Kanya, betinuc, KyaHnmpo
B-52

Kahlua, Baileys, Cointreau

JloHr Annenpg Anc Tu

250 M1

BOOKQ, OKUH, POM, MeKu/a, 1ukep

Tpunn Cek, caxapHbil cupon, Ko/a, CoK 1adma
Long Island Ice Tea

vodka, gin, rum, tequila, liqueur

Triple Sec, sugar syrup, cola, lime juice

KocmononuteH

140 MJ1

BOOKQ, K/IIOKBEHHbI( MOPC,

anesibCUHOBBbIU JIUKep, COK Jlauma

Cosmopolitan

vodka, cranberry juice, orange liqueur, lime juice

Maprapura

120 M/

mekusa, aukep Tpuna Cek, cupon, cok aaima
Margarita

tequila, liqueur Triple Sec, syrup, lime juice

Moxurto

300 MJ1

pom, Mama, aaliM, cupon
Mojito classic

rum, mint, lime, syrup

900 P

900 P

1250 P

750 P

1350 P

900 P

800 P

950 P



Aneponb Cnpury,

180 MJ1

anepo/ib, uzpucmoe BUHO, ane/abCUH
Aperol Spritz

aperol, sparkling wine, orange

PozannHa Cnpuri,

230 MJ1

MapmuHu po3amo, co00BaAsl, MOHUK, K1yOHUKA
Rozalina Spritz

martini rosato, soda, tonic, strawberry

Hankupu

130 MJ1

poM, caxaHbll cupon, cCok jiatma
Daiquiri

rum, sugar syrup, lime juice

Kup Posan

180 MJ1

JluKep, BUHO uzpucmoe
Kir Royal

liqueur, sparkling wine

Bucku Cayap

180 MJ1

b6ypb60H, TUMOHHBIU COK, caxapHbili cupon, asuYHbIl 6ea0k
Whiskey Sour

bourbon, lemon juice, sugar syrup, eqg white

Knosep Knab

130 MJ1

O0XXUH, MQ/TUHOBOE Niope, COK AatimMa, auudHbill 6enok
Clover Club

gin, raspberry puree, lime juice, eqg white

ANATUHN

130 MJ1

BOOKQ, 16/7104HbIl 1UKep, TUMOHHBbIU COK,

caxapHsit cupon, auuHbii besnok

Appletini

vodka, apple liqueur, lemon juice, sugar syrup, egg white

BaHunbHag frogka

200 MJ1

NpsHbIU POM, 1200HO€ niope, JIUKep eXeBUKa,
BAHU/IbHbIU CUPON, COK /1aiMa, aH2ocmypa
Vanilla Berry

spiced rum, berry puree, blackberry liqueur,
vanilla syrup, lime juice, Angostura

1350 P

1100 P

900 P

950 P

900 P

800 P

800 P

900 P



SCnpecco MapTI/IHI/I 800 P
140 MJ1

BAHU/1bHAS1 BOOKA, KogeliHbil ukep,

caxapHblili cupon, kogeliHbil 1ukep

Espresso Martini

vanilla vodka, coffee liqueur, sugar syrup, coffee liqueur

[TopH Ctap MapTuHu 900 P
140 MJ1

BAHW/IbHAS1 BOOKAQ, /IUKEP Mapakyu,

COK /1aiMQ, BAHUW/IbHbIU cupon, niope Mmapakyuu

Porn Star Martini

vanilla vodka, passion fruit liqueur, lime juice,

vanilla syrup, passion fruit puree

MaptnHu Ouepo ToHUK 800 P
200 MJ1

Bepmym MapmuHu ®uepo, moHUK, ane/ibCuH

Martini Fiero Tonic

Martini Fiero vermouth, tonic, orange

Herponn 950 P
200 MJ1

oxuH, Kamnapu, Mapmuru Pocco, ned

Negroni

gin, Campari, Martini Rosso, ice

Onp OaLH 900 P
200 MJ1

b6ypboH, AHzocmypa, caxap, ane/bCUHOBAsA

ueopa, cooosas, n1e0

Old Fashioned

burbon, Angostura bitter, sugar, orange peel,

soda water and ice

FOPAYNE KOKTEW/IN | HOT COCKTAILS

Npnangckum kode 800 P
180 MJI

BUCKU, KOge, caxapHsili cupon, kopuua,

B3b6umbIe cauBKU

Irish coffee whiskey, coffee, sugar syrup,

cinnamon and whipped cream

[nuHTBENH 800 P
180 MJ1

ane/ibCUH, IUMOH, 516710Ko,

KpacHoe BUHO, cneuuu, Meo

Mulled wine

orange, lemon, apple, red wine, spices, honey



MWHEPAJIbHAA BOJA |
MINERAL WATER

CaH be HeeTTO HeecasupoBaHHas
San Benedetto still
250 | 750 MJ1

CaH BGHe,ﬂ,eTTO 203UpoBaHHas
San Benedetto sparkling
250 | 750 MJ1

CBEXXEBbBIDKATbBIE COKU |
FRESH JUICES
200 MJ1

KnybHnuHBbIN
Strawberry

AnenbCUHOBbIN
Orange

[penndpyToBbIi

Grapefruit

d610UHbIN
Apple

MoOpPKOBHbIN
Carrot

AHaHacoBbIN
Pineapple

Cenbpepen
Celery

[ paHaTOBbLIN
Pomegranate

650 | 850 P

650 [ 850 P

1500 P

600 P

700 P

500 P

500 P

1500 P

600 P

1500 P



COKWM N BE3AJIKOI'OJIbHbIE HATTUTKWM |
JUICES AND SOFT DRINKS

Cok Puy 350 P
200 MJ1

516710K0, anesibCUH, BUWHSA, Nepcuk, AHAHAC, momMam

Rich Juices

Apple, orange, cherry, peach, pineapple, tomato

Mopc 400 P
200 MJ1
Fruit Drink

Koka-kona 400 P
250 MJ1
Coca-cola

Koka-kona 3epo 400 P
250 MJ1
Coca-cola Zero

ToHUK 400 P
250 MJ1
Tonic

Pen bynn 500 P
OHepreTnueckmnin Hanutok

250 MJ1

Red Bull Energy Drink

JIMMOHAblI COBCTBEHHOI'O
MPUTOTOBJIEHNA |
HOMEMADE LEMONADES

Ok3oTnueckumn Opykrosbin byctep 600 P
300 MJ1

niope MaHz20, cupon Mapakyus, 2paHamosbil COK

Exotic Fruit Booster

mango puree, passion fruit syrup, pomegranate juice

ManuHa AHaHac 600 P
300 MJ1

nope MIUHA, QHAHAC, CUPON MAIUHQA, COK 1aliMa, co00BAs

Raspberry Pineapple

raspberry puree, pineapple, raspberry syrup,

lime juice, soda water



PucTtpetTo
Ristretto
20 M/

Jcnpecco
Espresso
240 M/

KO®E | COFFEE

IlBoMHOM acnpecco

Double espresso
80 MJ1

AMepuKaHo
Americano
120 MJ1

KanyunHo
Cappuccino
180 MJ1

JlaTtTe
Latte
180 MJ1

[ nacce
Glace
180 MJ1

Accam
Assam

[Tyap 10 ner
Puer 10 years old

Ipn [pen
Earl Grey

SINTHbBIN YA | ELITE TEA

YEPHbIN YA | BLACK TEA
400 MJ1

350 P

350 P

500 P

400 P

450 P

500 P

500 P

650 P

650 P

600 P



3EJIEHbIN YA | GREEN TEA

2400 MJ1
Kutaiickag CeHua 650 P
Chinese Sencha
LiBeTkun JKacMuHa 650 P
Jasmine Flowers
MonoyHbin YnyH 650 P
Milk Oolong

®PYKTOBbIE U TPABSIHBIE YAU |
FRUIT AND HERBAL TEAS

LiBeTbl pomallku 650 P
Camomile flowers
400 M/
Obnenuxa ManuHa 800 P
800 MJ1

ob/ienuxa, niope MAIUHbI, Meo, NA/I0YKA KOPUUbI,
BEMOYKA PO3MAPUHQ, aneslbCUH

Sea buckthorn Raspberry

sea buckthorn, raspberry puree, honey,
cinnamon stick, rosemary sprig, orange

Matro penndpyt 800 P
800 MJ1

nope MaHezo, 1alm, epeltngpym, Aucmss MaMebl,

BAHWIbHBILL cupon, cupon Mapakyiiu

Mango Grapefruit

mango puree, lime, grapefruit, mint leaves,

vanilla syrup, passion fruit syrup

ArogHbin Lintpyc 800 P
800 M1

accopmu 5200, IUMOH, ane/ibCUH, epelngpym,

nasioyka kopuusl, 6a0bsH, Meo

Citrus berries

assorted berries, lemon, orange, grapefruit,

cinnamon stick, star anise, honey



